POWER ADAPTERS
SNPS-12D5A9K
SNPS-12D5A9K
SANTEC Sammelnetzteil zur Versorgung von bis zu
9 Kameras, 12V DC, 5A
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Application:
Multiple power supply to support devices with 12 V DC. Maximum current is 5 A. Outputs PTC fused is rated to
0.55 A. If you want to support several devices with 12 V DC, this power supply unit would be ideal. This power
supply is used for wall mounting.
Technical specifications:
Type Multiple power supply
Input voltage 230 V AC
Output voltage 12 V DC / 5 A
Output 9 x Screwed terminal, PTC fused
Housing colour White
Housing material Metal
Operating temperature (°C) - 20 to +45
Storage temperature (°C) -40 to +60
Rel. humidity (%) 20 - 80
Dimensions WxHxD (mm) 165x165x50mm
Weight 900g
Identifier CE
Specials Wall mount, locked
Output Efficiency >82%
BURG-GUARD GmbH
Wormgermühle, 58540 Meinerzhagen, Germany
Tel.: +49 2358 905 490, Fax: +49 2358 905 499
BURG-GUARD@burg.biz, www.burg-guard.com
Our products undergo constant development. Please refer to the price list for our most up-to-date product program. Errors and omissions excluded. No responsibility accepted for accuracy of
images.
POWER ADAPTERS
SNPS-12D5A9K
Weitere Bilder:
Recommended Accessories
BURG-GUARD GmbH
Wormgermühle, 58540 Meinerzhagen, Germany
Tel.: +49 2358 905 490, Fax: +49 2358 905 499
BURG-GUARD@burg.biz, www.burg-guard.com
Our products undergo constant development. Please refer to the price list for our most up-to-date product program. Errors and omissions excluded. No responsibility accepted for accuracy of
images.